ot )

Collier&Miller

Release Date

28-07-2025

Bulletin Type

New Product

Topic

Fendt Ideal® Feeder Chains & Sprockets

Overview

C&M manufactures feeder house chain assemblies and sprockets compatible with FENDT®
IDEAL™ 7 8 9 & 10 model combine harvesters. We have been asked by operators and dealers to
offer a feeder chain assembly that contains more bars than the original design.

C&M changes

e Fendt 3 chain were originally supplied with 18 bars versus C&M with 26 Bars
e Fendt 4 Chain were originally supplied with 27 bars versus C&M with 39 bars

e Fendt Sprockets are cast where the C&M version is grade 1040 billet

C&M Advantages.

e Chains are assembled in Australia to exacting standards

Chain is C&M branded

Chain Fitments

Series C&M Item
Ideal® 7 CMACX317755A
Ideal® 8

Ideal® 8 CMACX217756A
Ideal® 9

Ideal® 10

Sprocket Fitments

Series C&M Item

Ideal® 7 CMACWO081994A
Ideal® 8

Ideal® 9

Ideal® 10

Configuration
3 Chain

4 Chain

Configuration
Z=12

50mm Bore
16mm x 5mm key

Chains have closer spacing (8-4-4-8) versus (12-6-6-12)
Bars are stronger 6mm roll-serrated, electroplate G350 u-bars

Sprockets are made in Australia offering improved service life

OE Item

ACW4822070
ACX3177550
ACX317755A
ACW4822080
ACX317756A

OE Item

ACWO081994A
ACWO081994B

Year

2018

2019

2020-2022
2019-2021-2022
Gen 32023-2025

Year
All Years




Key fitment differences.
Be aware that Fendt made some changes to the feeder house chain assembly to improve
performance. The chain options are 3 chains and 4 chains.

1. Ideal 7 & 8 were supplied originally with 3 chains feeder house, but these were upgraded
to 4 chains. Some older equipment may have been retro- fitted with the 4-chain set.

2. ldeal 9 & 10 were supplied with 4-chain assembilies.

CMACX317755A QR Code Fitment
IDEAL® 7 & 8 early

CMACX317756A Fitment
IDEAL® 7 & 8 late
IDEAL®9 & 10

Fitment
All Models




