

Release Date	28-07-2025		
Bulletin Type	New Product		
Topic	Fendt Ideal® Feeder Chains & Sprockets		

Overview

C&M manufactures feeder house chain assemblies and sprockets compatible with FENDT® IDEAL™ 7 8 9 & 10 model combine harvesters. We have been asked by operators and dealers to offer a feeder chain assembly that contains more bars than the original design.

C&M changes

- Fendt 3 chain were originally supplied with 18 bars versus C&M with 26 Bars
- Fendt 4 Chain were originally supplied with 27 bars versus C&M with 39 bars
- Fendt Sprockets are cast where the C&M version is grade 1040 billet

C&M Advantages.

- Chains are assembled in Australia to exacting standards
- Chains have closer spacing (8-4-4-8) versus (12-6-6-12)
- Bars are stronger 6mm roll-serrated, electroplate G350 u-bars
- Chain is C&M branded
- Sprockets are made in Australia offering improved service life

Chain Fitments

Series	C&M Item	Configuration	OE Item	Year
Ideal® 7	CMACX317755A	3 Chain	ACW4822070	2018
Ideal® 8			ACX3177550	2019
			ACX317755A	2020-2022
Ideal® 8	CMACX217756A	4 Chain	ACW4822080	2019-2021-2022
Ideal® 9			ACX317756A	Gen 3 2023-2025
Ideal® 10				

Sprocket Fitments

Series	C&M Item	Configuration	OE Item	Year
Ideal® 7	CMACW081994A	Z=12	ACW081994A	All Years
Ideal® 8		50mm Bore	ACW081994B	
Ideal® 9		16mm x 5mm key		
Ideal® 10				

Key fitment differences.

Be aware that Fendt made some changes to the feeder house chain assembly to improve performance. The chain options are 3 chains and 4 chains.

- 1. Ideal 7 & 8 were supplied originally with 3 chains feeder house, but these were upgraded to 4 chains. Some older equipment may have been retro-fitted with the 4-chain set.
- 2. Ideal 9 & 10 were supplied with 4-chain assemblies.





